
divano/sofa Tyron

elementi/elements

divano/sofa Tyron

composizioni/compositions

319

252

01TYRC2

110

1TYRP

130

178

115

178

107

252

divano/sofa Gary

elementi/elements

divano/sofa Gary

composizioni/compositions

344
319

252

344

01GARC1 01GARC2 01GARC3

130

178

115

178

107

252

110
1GARP

1GARD2SX 1GARD2SPSX

172 172

172 173


